Cardroom Facility
Daytona Beach Kennel
Derby Lane
Ebro Greyhound
Flagler Greyhound
Jefferson County Kennel
Mardi Gras
Melbourne Greyhound

Naple-Ft.Myers Greyhound

Orange Park Kennel Club
Palm Beach Kennel Club
Sarasota Kennel Club
St. Johns Greyhound
Tampa Greyhound
Dania Jai Alai

Ft. Pierce Jai Alai
Hamilton Jai Alai

Ocala Jai Alai

Miami Jai Alai
Calder/Tropical
Gulfstream

Tampa Bay Downs

The Isle (Pompano Park)

TOTAL REVENUE

Feb.'10
$727,781
$647,495
$266,952
$420,546

$84,179
$524,486
$403,031
$538,374
$728,524
$844,613
$437,909
$479,474
$181,411
$117,552
$308,679

$80,659
$304,852
$115,573
$251,781
$354,177
$366,936
$892,634

Feb.'11
$920,928
$715,721
$397,730
$569,370

$75,041
$452,819
$367,927
$588,354
$936,768
$1,473,465
$451,539
$473,852
$192,080
$87,186
$272,833
$98,643
$339,984
$30,516
$386,465
$455,418
$397,579
$1,110,895

$9,307,294 $10,795,112

Feb. '11 per day

$32,890.27
$25,561.46
$14,204.64
$20,334.64

$2,680.04
$16,172.11
$13,140.25
$21,012.64
$33,456.00
$52,623.75
$16,126.39
$16,923.29

$6,859.98

$3,113.79

$9,744.04

$3,522.96
$12,142.29

$1,089.86
$13,802.32
$16,264.93
$14,199.25
$39,674.82

10/11 Change
27%
11%
49%
35%
-11%
-14%
-9%

9%
29%
74%

3%
-1%

6%

-26%
-12%
22%
12%
-74%
53%
29%

8%

24%

16%
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