Cardroom Facility	Feb. '10	Feb. '11	Feb. '11 per day	10/11 Change
Daytona Beach Kennel	\$727,781	\$920,928	\$32,890.27	27%
Derby Lane	\$647,495	\$715,721	\$25,561.46	11%
Ebro Greyhound	\$266,952	\$397,730	\$14,204.64	49%
Flagler Greyhound	\$420,546	\$569,370	\$20,334.64	35%
Jefferson County Kennel	\$84,179	\$75,041	\$2,680.04	-11%
Mardi Gras	\$524,486	\$452,819	\$16,172.11	-14%
Melbourne Greyhound	\$403,031	\$367,927	\$13,140.25	-9%
Naple-Ft.Myers Greyhound	\$538,374	\$588,354	\$21,012.64	9%
Orange Park Kennel Club	\$728,524	\$936,768	\$33,456.00	29%
Palm Beach Kennel Club	\$844,613	\$1,473,465	\$52,623.75	74%
Sarasota Kennel Club	\$437,909	\$451,539	\$16,126.39	3%
St. Johns Greyhound	\$479,474	\$473,852	\$16,923.29	-1%
Tampa Greyhound	\$181,411	\$192,080	\$6,859.98	6%
Dania Jai Alai	\$117,552	\$87,186	\$3,113.79	-26%
Ft. Pierce Jai Alai	\$308,679	\$272,833	\$9,744.04	-12%
Hamilton Jai Alai	\$80,659	\$98,643	\$3,522.96	22%
Ocala Jai Alai	\$304,852	\$339,984	\$12,142.29	12%
Miami Jai Alai	\$115,573	\$30,516	\$1,089.86	-74%
Calder/Tropical	\$251,781	\$386,465	\$13,802.32	53%
Gulfstream	\$354,177	\$455,418	\$16,264.93	29%
Tampa Bay Downs	\$366,936	\$397,579	\$14,199.25	8%
The Isle (Pompano Park)	\$892,634	\$1,110,895	\$39,674.82	24%
TOTAL REVENUE	\$9,307,294	\$10,795,112		16%